
Run # Head Time Rider 1 Rider 2 Rider 3
Saturday 16th March - Team Penning 4 3 50 Paul Flett Kirsty Taylor David Harrington
Sunday 21st April - Arena Sorting 10 10 1.12.78 Jim Baker Robyn Wealand Patrick McMahon
Saturday 18th May - Team Penning 2 3 25.29 David Spong Ken Jarrett Jason Jones
Sunday 19th May - Arena Sorting 7 3 1.12.70 Paul Hannan Kelly Newcombe Jason Jones
Sunday 16th June - Arena Sorting 6 10 1.19.87 Graham Menzies Rod Wilkins Andy Hill
Saturday 20th July - Team Penning 10 3 44.45 Paul McCulloch Jason Jones Mel Jarrett
Sunday 21st July - Arena Sorting 7 7 1.30.00 Bud Mercer Geoff Berger Matt Payne
Saturday 17th August - Team Penning 2 3 44.7 Geoff Berger Helen Knox Trent Stocks
Sunday 18th August - Arena Sorting 10 10 1.04.74 Ayesha Menzies (yth) Mel Rule Stephanie Wooldridge
Saturday 21st September - Team Penning 5 10 1.20.32 Linda Buxton Paul McCulloch Andy Hill
Sunday 22nd September - Arena Sorting 8 3 35 Eric Hannan Caroline Cooper Paul McCulloch
Saturday 19th October - Team Penning 1 3 45.7 Mel Jarrett Paul McCulloch Joey Southern
Sunday 20th October - Arena Sorting 8 10 52.41 Beth Camilleri Montana Coopr Geoff Berger


